

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.20620 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.12.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home requested some time to obtain the latest instructions. Learned counsel for respondent Nos. 5 to 7, appearing virtually, submitted that the 7th respondent is no more. List the matter in the second week of February, 2026. <u>BVLNC, J</u> cbn	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE